CLC-1DIMFLV2EX-24V
Wireless In-Ceiling 0-10V Dimmer, for 24VDC Applications
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
 > Compact 24VDC 2-channel 0-10V dimmer designed for EMerge
Alliance® compliant applications
 > Two independently controlled zone outputs
 > Onboard inputs for photocell and occupancy sensor
 > Allows Crestron control of any EMerge Alliance registered fixture

Width: 2.13 in (55 mm)
Length: 1.63 in (41 mm)
Weight
7 oz (199 g)
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
CLC-1DIMFLV2EX-24V Wireless In-Ceiling 0-10V Dimmer, for 24VDC
Applications
Available Accessories
GLS-LCL Crestron Green Light™ Photocell, Closed-Loop
GLS-LOL Crestron Green Light™ Photocell , Open-Loop
GLS-ODT-C-1000 Dual-Technology Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor,
1000 Sq. Ft.
GLS-ODT-C-2000 Dual-Technology Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor,
2000 Sq. Ft.
GLS-ODT-C-500 Dual-Technology Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, 500
Sq. Ft.
GLS-ODT-W-1200 Dual-Technology Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor, 1200
Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-C-1500 Passive Infrared Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, 1500
Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-C-450 Passive Infrared Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, 450
Sq. Ft.
GLS-OIR-W-2500 Passive Infrared Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor, 2500
Sq. Ft.
MC3 3-Series Control System (with integrated infiNET EX™ gateway)
CEN-RFGW-EX infiNET EX™ Wireless Gateway
Consult the Commercial Lighting Design Guide: EMerge Alliance®